80
THE DRIVING FORCE IN CRITICAL BOLTING
HIGH CAPABILITY BOLTING TOOLS
www.aimco-global.com        1-800-852-13682
HIGH TORQUE D/C BOLTING TOOLS
HAVING A TRANSDUCERIZED
CLOSED LOOP SYSTEM MEANS:
•	 Don’t settle for guesswork! The

•	 The system can easily be verified and calibrated anywhere.
•	 Interchangeable tools, cables, and controllers — calibrations are specific to the tool
not the system as a whole.
5
1
4
3
2
CHOOSE YOUR HANDLE
The Driving Force in Critical Bolting
DATA
www.aimco-global.com        1-800-852-1368 3
HIGH TORQUE D/C BOLTING TOOLS
 CLUTCHED  APPROX. TORQUE APPROX. SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH DIA. DRIVE SOUND LEVEL
 MODEL SERIES Nm ft-lb rpm kg lb mm in mm in in dB(A)
(AEP) (AEJ)4B66250B 6000 250 185 315 5.3 12 305 12 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B66425B 6000 425 315 165 5.3 12 305 12 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B66625B 6000 625 460 106 5.5 12 305 12 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B66925B 6000 925 682 72 5.5 12 305 12 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B771200B 7000 1200 885 65 7.3 16 310 12.2 76 3.0 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B773000B 7000 3,000 2,213 25 8.2 18 345 13.6 76 3.0 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B884200B1 8000 4,200 3,100 12 11.8 26 391 15.4 86 3.6 1 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B884200B 8000 4,200 3,100 12 11.8 26 391 15.4 86 3.6 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B885000B 8000 5,000 3,700 9 11.8 26 391 15.4 86 3.6 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B896500B 8000/9000 6,500 4,800 7 16.4 36 429 16.9 101 4.0 1.5 66
(AEP) (AEJ)4B898100B 8000/9000 8,100 6,000 5 16.4 36 429 16.9 101 4.0 1.5 66
Pistol Type (AEP)
 FIXED GEARCASE  APPROX. TORQUE APPROX. SPEED WEIGHT LENGTH DIA. DRIVE SOUND LEVEL
 MODEL* SERIES Nm ft-lb rpm kg lb mm in mm in in dBA
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A66250B 6000 250 185 315 4.6 10.5 254 10 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A66425B 6000 425 315 165 4.6 10.5 254 10 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A66625B 6000 625 460 106 4.8 10.5 254 10 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A66925B 6000 925 682 72 4.8 10.5 254 10 66 2.6 0.75 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A771200B 7000 1200 885 65 6.6 14.5 259 10.2 76 3.0 1 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A773000B 7000 3,000 2,213 25 7.5 16.5 294 11.6 76 3.0 1 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A884200B1 8000 4,200 3,100 12 11.1 24.5 340 13.4 86 3.6 1 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A884200B 8000 4,200 3,100 12 11.1 24.5 340 13.4 86 3.6 1.5 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A885000B 8000 5,000 3,700 9 11.1 24.5 340 13.4 86 3.6 1.5 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A896500B 8000/9000 6,500 4,800 7 15.7 34.5 378 14.9 101 4.0 1.5 66
(AEP) (AED) (AES) (AEJ) (AEF)4A898100B 8000/9000 8,100 6,000 5 15.7 34.5 378 14.9 101 4.0 1.5 66
* Add “B” to the end of the model number for bottom exit cable (AEF fixtured models only).
Critical bolting demands tools that will deliver high torque with superior
performance. The HT Series from AcraDyne combines these features in
an electric high-torque bolting tool that beats the competition in accuracy,

•	 Torque is measured at the output, not before the gearing like
competing products.
•	 A unique solution: Low profile head, small diameter, lever
operated tools with the transducer at the output.
•	 No effect on results caused by gear wear, like other angle tools.
The torque reported is the torque delivered to the fastener.
•	 Most accurate right-angle high torque tools in the world.
•	 Smallest tools of their kind on the market.
•	 Same durable high-cycle gearing as our other HT-series tools.
•	 Models up to 8,100 Nm available by special order.
AEN3572600A
AEN3571000A
SPECIFICATIONS
MAX. TORQUE* TORQUE RANGE FREE SPEED WEIGHT
MODEL nm ft-lbs. nm ft-lbs. RPM lbs. kg OUTPUT DRIVE
AEN356540A 540 398 135–540 100–398 109 13.1 5.95 3/4" Square Drive
AEN3571000A 1000 737 250–1000 184–737 61 16.3 7.39 1" Square Drive
AEN3571600A 1600 1180 400–1600 295–1180 33 16.7 7.57 1" Square Drive
AEN3572600A 2600 1917 650–2600 479–1917 21 18.5 8.40 1" Square Drive
A B C D E
DIMENSIONS in mm in mm in mm in mm in mm
AEN356540A 22.58 573.6 2.31 58.7 4.75 120.6 4.05 102.8 1.33 33.7
AEN3571000A 22.92 582.2 2.31 58.7 5.36 136.1 4.44 112.7 1.53 38.7